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Action Coalition Leaders and Key Contacts

The Future of Nursing: Campaign for Action is a national initiative working toward an America in which everyone can live a healthier life, advanced by equity-minded nurses as essential and valued partners in providing care and promoting health
equity and well-being. Action Coalitions, led by nurses and their champions from business, education, healthcare delivery, and other sectors, carry out the work of the Campaign at the state, local and regional level. Active in most states and the
District of Columbia, Action Coalitions mobilize diverse stakeholders to create innovative solutions to build healthier communities, improve well-being, and develop pathways for health equity. Action Coalitions focus on advancing policy leadership,
diversifying nursing, improving access to care and services, strengthening collaborations, and activating the field to disseminate and implement the National Academy of Medicine’s report, The Future of Nursing 2020-2030 Charting a Path to

Achieve Health Equity.

This document provides contact information for state Action Coalition leaders and "key contacts". Key contacts coordinate the state Action Coalition and often serve as the primary contact. Key contacts are italicized in the table below.

Action Coalition
Alabama
Alabama
Arizona
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Connecticut
Connecticut
Delaware
Delaware
District Of Columbia
Florida
Florida
Florida
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Hawaii
Hawaii
Hawaii
Idaho
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
Indiana
Indiana
lowa

lowa
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Louisiana

Name

Margaret Morton
Nancy Dickson
Melanie Logue
Sue Tedford
Che' Reed
Ashley Davis
Garrett Chan
Callie Bittner
Ingrid Johnson
Susan Moyer
Marcia Proto

Kim Sandor
Christopher Otto
Beth Mattey
Lauren Inouye
Willa Fuller
Janice Adams
Jana Barfield
Laura Colbert
Valencia Fleming
Lisa Wright Eichelberger
Rhoberta Haley
Laura Reichhardt
Beth Hoban
Randall Hudspeth
Susan Swart
Sharon Rangel
Linda B. Roberts
Kimberly J. Harper
Ann Zerr

Mary Mascher
Mary Tarbox
Delanor Manson
Carlos Marin
Julie Marfell
Kelsi Guidry

*|talicized name indicates an Action Coalition key contact

Title

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Campus President

Executive Director

Assistant Professor

Executive Director

Board President, Chief Executive Officer
Project Director

President, Chief Executive Officer
Project Director

Executive Director

Executive Director

Executive Director

Lead School Nurse

Chief Program Officer

Executive Director

President

Senior Community Nursing Consultant
Executive Director

Family Nurse Practitioner

Dean Emerita, Professor

Dean

Director

President, Chief Executive Officer
Executive Director

Executive Director

Executive Director, Assistant Professor
Manager

Chief Executive Officer

Medical Director

Representative

Chair

Chief Executive Officer

Assistant Dean, Program Director
Associate Professor

Director

Organization

Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.
Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.

Chamberlain University

Arkansas State Board of Nursing
University of Central Arkansas
Arkansas Center for Nursing, Inc.
Health Impact

Colorado Center for Nursing Excellence
Colorado Center for Nursing Excellence
Colorado Center for Nursing Excellence
Connecticut Center for Nursing Workforce
Connecticut Nurses' Association
Delaware Nurses Association
Brandywine School District

American Academy of Nursing

Florida Nurses Association

Florida Nurses Association

Florida Department of Health
Georgians for a Healthy Future

United Healthcare

Clayton State University

Chaminade University of Honolulu
Hawaii State Center for Nursing

Prime Care Services Hawaii, Inc.

Idaho Alliance of Leaders in Nursing
American Nurses Association - lllinois
Loyola Medicine

lllinois Center for Nursing

Indiana Center for Nursing

Indiana Family and Social Services
lowa House of Representatives

Mount Mercy University

Kentucky Nurses Association

University of Kentucky

University of Kentucky College of Nursing
Louisiana Center for Nursing

Phone Number
256-245-4343
256-245-4343
602-331-2779
501-686- 2700
501-450-5536
501-650-4614
510-832-8400
720-699-7834
720-699-7831
720-699-7839
203-494-1121
203-238-1207
302-733-5880
302-793-5000
630-234-1553
407-896-3261
813-777-4572
850-245-4243
404-890-5804
901-828-2077
678-466-4906
619-876-1626
808-956-0524
808-306-4241
208-860-9338
815-468-8804
708-216-8801
312-814-1395
317-574-1325
317-234-7268
319-351-2826
319-363-1323 ext. 1527
502-245-2843
859-323-8016
859-230-8163
985-693-2024

Email Address
mortonm@safesylacauga.com
dicksonnn@safesylacauga.com
mlogue@chamberlain.edu
sue.tedford@arkansas.gov
clintache@gmail.com
ashleydavis.acn@gmail.com
garrett@healthimpact.org
callie@coloradonursingcenter.org
ingrid@coloradonursingcenter.org
susan@coloradonursingcenter.org
marcia@ctcenterfornursingworkforce.com
executivedirector@ctnurses.org
executivedirector@denurses.org
bmattey2@gmail.com
linouye@aannet.org
wfuller@floridanurse.org
jadams7264@gmail.com
jana.barfield@flhealth.gov
Icolbert@healthyfuturega.org
vileming@bellsouth.net
lisaeichelberger@clayton.edu
rhoberta.haley@chaminade.edu
Irnr@hawaii.edu
bhobanhi@msn.com
rhudspeth@nurseleaders.org
syswart@ana-illinois.org
sharon.rangel@Iuhs.org
linda.b.roberts@illinois.gov
kharper@ic4n.org
ann.zerr@fssa.in.gov
marymascherl@mchsi.com
mtarbox@mtmercy.edu
executivedirector@kentucky-nurses.org
carlos.marin@uky.edu
julie.marfell@uky.edu
lacnursing@gmail.com
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Action Coalition
Louisiana
Louisiana
Maine

Maine
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Michigan
Minnesota
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri

Montana
Montana
Nevada
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Mexico
New Mexico

New York
New York
North Carolina
North Carolina
Ohio

Ohio
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Rhode Island

South Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Utah

Utah

Virginia
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia

Name

Lisa Hawthorne

Denise Bottcher

Peggy McRae

Lisa Harvey-McPherson
Patricia Travis
Stephanie White

Jane Kirschling
Amanda Stefancyk Oberlies
Debbie Edokpolo
Melanie Brim

Joni Buffalohead

Lisa Martin

Rita Wray

Kristine Strong

Jill Kliethermes

Heidi Lucas

Kailyn Mock

Casey Blumenthal
Cathleen Hamel
Debra Collins
Carole Boutin
Eileen Keefe

Edna Cadmus
Jennifer Polakowski
Rachael Frija
Meggin Lorino

Deborah Elliott
Deborah Stamps
Valerie Howard
Catherine Sevier
Eileen Werdman
Mary Cook

Jane Nelson

Jillian Bird

Sarah Hexem Hubbard
Jennifer Horn
Michael Beauregard
Angela Patterson

Deborah Hopla
Lara Hewitt
Claire Marr
Amy McCarthy
Serena Bumpus
Joan Gallegos
Teresa Garrett
Kathy Baker
Janet Wall
Katie Eilers
Brenda Keefer
Chris Bly
Tessa White

*|talicized name indicates an Action Coalition key contact

Title

Director of Nursing, LACANE Representative

State Director

Vice President

Vice President

Past President

Office Manager

Dean

Chief Executive Officer
Director

President, Chief Executive Officer
Senior Consultant

Clinical Associate Professor
Chief Executive Officer
Board President

Chief Executive Officer
State Director

Director

Director

Director

Vice Chair

Retired Chair of Nursing

Chief Nursing Officer

Clinical Professor, Executive Director
Assistant Director

President-Elect

Executive Director

Executive Director

Executive Vice President, Chief
Dean

State President

President

Executive Director

Chief Executive Officer

Nurse Training Manager
Executive Director

Manager

Managing Principal

Chief Nurse Practitioner Officer

Associate Professor of Nursing, Director of the Family
Nurse Practitioner Track/MSN/DNP Programs
Vice President, Work Force, Partner Engagement

Nurse Care Manager
Director

Chief Executive Officer
Consultant

Assistant Professor
Chief Nursing Officer
Chief Executive Officer
Director

Family Nurse Practitioner
Co-Executive Director
Co-Executive Director

Organization

Louisiana State University Eunice

AARP Louisiana

Maine Health Medical Group

Northern Light Health

Maryland Nurses Association

University of Maryland School of Nursing
University of Maryland School of Nursing

Organization of Nurse Leaders - MA, RI, NH, CT, VT

Michigan Primary Care Association
Michigan Health Council
Guidehouse

University of Minnesota

Wray Enterprises, Inc.

Missouri Center for Nursing
Missouri Nurses Association
Missouri Nurses Association

Montana State University, Montana Office of Rural

Health and Area Health Education Center

Montana Center to Advance Health through Nursing
University Medical Center of Southern Nevada

Nevada Action Coalition

Nashua Community College
Parkland Medical Center

Rutgers University School of Nursing
Rutgers University School of Nursing

New Mexico Center for Nursing Excellence
New Mexico Center for Nursing Excellence
Center for Nursing at the Foundation of New York

State Nurses, Inc.

Rochester Regional Health System
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
AARP North Carolina

Ohio League for Nursing

Ohio League for Nursing

Oklahoma Nurses Association
National Nurse-Led Care Consortium
National Nurse-Led Care Consortium
National Nurse-Led Care Consortium
Analysis Group, Inc.

MinuteClinic, a Division of CVS Health

Francis Marion University

South Carolina Hospital Association
Landmark Health

Texas Health HEB

Texas Nurses Association
Comagine Health

University of Utah

University of Virginia Medical Center
Virginia Nurses Foundation
Washington State Department of Health
West Virginia Nurses Association
Future of Nursing West Virginia
Future of Nursing West Virginia

Phone Number
337-550-1363
225-376-1141
207-661-2078
207-861-3282
410-361-8340
410-706-6741
410-706-6740
781-272-3500
517-819-1777
517-347-3332
763-228-3950
612-227-4709
601-992-3054
417-844-9051
573-636-4623
573-636-4623 ext. 103

406-994-7709
406-442-1911
702-383-2734
702-522-7034
603-553-8339
603-421-2105
973-353-1428
609-577-6118
505-252-5518
505-750-4756

518-456-7858
585-922-5517
919-613-7162
843-324-1950
513-706-7212
330-268-5897
405-840-3476
267-765-2363
215-731-7148
267-773-4364
401-684-4694
401-770-2566

843-661-1693
803-609-0037
423-557-7099
214-552-6706
512-452-0645
801-608-0705
801-585-9622
804-720-3450
804-282-1808
360-489-5910
304-419-2052
304-988-5663
304-988-5663

Email Address
Ihawthor@lsue.edu
dbottcher@aarp.org
margaret.mcrae@mainehealth.org
Imcpherson@northernlight.org
ptravis2@jhmi.edu
smwhite@umaryland.edu
kirschling@umaryland.edu
astefancyk@oonl.org
dedokpolo@mpca.net
melanie.brim@mhc.org
jbuffalohead@guidehouse.com
mart0182@umn.edu
rwray1l035@aol.com
stronggirl71@gmail.com
jill@midwestnurses.org
director@missourinurses.org

kailyn.mock@montana.edu
caseyj@bresnan.net
cathleen.hamel@umcsn.com
dcollins@nvactioncoalition.org
ctbcne@gmail.com
eileen.keefel@hcahealthcare.com
ednacadm@sn.rutgers.edu
jap518@sn.rutgers.edu
rfrija@outlook.com
meggin@nmcne.org

delliott@cfnny.org
deborah.stamps@rochesterregional.org
howardv@unc.edu
catherine@globalhealthone.net
eileen.werdman@uc.edu
mary.cook.oln@gmail.com
jnelson@oklahomanurses.org
jbird@phmc.org
shexem@phmc.org
jhorn@phmc.org
michael@sychst.com
angela.patterson@cvshealth.com

dhopla@fmarion.edu
Ihewitt@scha.org
clairecmarr@gmail.com
amccarthyrn@gmail.com
sbumpus@texasnurses.org
joan.gallegos2@aol.com
teresa.garrett@nurs.utah.edu
kze9kv@uvahealth.org
jwall@virginianurses.com
katie.eilers@doh.wa.gov
bkeefer@aol.com
chris@futureofnursingwv.org
tessa@futureofnursingwv.org
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Action Coalition
West Virginia
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wyoming

*|talicized name indicates an Action Coalition key contact

Name

Susan Russell
Jim Kranz
Barbara Nichols
Tim Size

Jeanine Niemoller

Title

Director, Representative
Vice President
Executive Director
Executive Director
Director/Co-Chair

Organization

Charleston Area Medical Center
West Virginia Hospital Association
Wisconsin Center for Nursing

Rural Wisconsin Health Cooperative
Partnerships

Phone Number
304-388-4411
304-353-9712
414-801-6877
608-643-2343
307-760-1872

Email Address

susan.russell@camc.org
jim.kranz@wvha.org
nichols@wicenterfornursing.org

timsize@rwhc.com

jeanine.niemoller@outlook.com
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